WGT: #IN PLACE:

NAME:

WGT:

[45

[8 [1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[5-6

[50

[2 [1st

2nd

[5-6

[55

[5 [1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[70

[4 [1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[HWT |2 [1st

WGT: #IN PLACE:

2nd

CARTER TRUKOVICH

TRISTUN JACKSON

RORO WALKER

JAMISON CALARCO

LUKE GORSKI

BRYDEN SPELLACY

JAYDEN MONTIGO

SEAN KELLY

AJ NAGAJ

BRODY ZAUL

LOGAN HESS

GAVIN CANSKY

WILLIAM WERT

DANNY ZMOROWSKI

JOEY MA

VRYCE BUNNER

GRANT CANSKY

JOEY MA

JAMES V. MOORE

NAME:

WGT:

[7-8 ROOKIE

[46

[4 [1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[7-8 ROOKIE

[50

[4 [1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[7-8 ROOKIE

[55

[6 [1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[7-8 ROOKIE

[60

[8 [1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[7-8 ROOKIE

[65

[7 [1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[7-8 ROOKIE

[70

[5 [1st

2nd

DYLAN PRESTON

JOSEPH CALARCO

CHRISTIAN MILLICAN

JOE FINDING

ETHAN TIMER

TYLER PETKA

JOSH BESIDA

RAYMOND HALASZ

HARRISON HAFFNER

JOHNNY VURAICH

GAVIN CLASS

CHASE MASON

TATE MCCOURT

ADAM HEFFLIN

CHRISTIAN MALONEY

JOSH FLOYD

PEYTON WELGAND

TRISTIN GREEN

THOMAS MALONEY

RYAN WILHEM

CADEN SAHMITZER

KADEN RUSSELL

DAVON HALE

RYAN HESS

THOMAS KMITT

JOEY WILSON

ADAM SCHUMACHER

RYAN GIERA




3rd SALAH SALTI

4th DAVID SAWAGED

5th LINCOLN ANDERSON
[7-8 ROOKIE |75 |3 [1st SAMMY SALEM

2nd GABRIEL GANSKY

3rd DOMINIC NAU
[7-8 ROOKIE |85 |3 [1st RYAN ZYWREC

2nd TOMMY RUPPE

3rd DEVON TURNER
[7-8 ROOKIE |HWT |3 [1st WILL GREENBERG

2nd BRAYLON COLEMAN

3rd BRIAN LAMIER
[7-8OPEN [45 |2 [1st DAVID BANIA

2ND  |BEN VANDRASIK
[7-8 OPEN [59 |7 [1st COHEN KILMAK

2nd CHRISTOPHER MALONEY

3rd JAYSON KNAPP

4th BEAR HEARNS

5th NICHOLAS BRUNST

5Th THOMAS MALONEY
[7-8 OPEN [67 |7 [1st ADAM BUTLER

2nd DANNY ZNORWSKI

3rd TREVOR DICK

4th JACOB LYONS

5th EJ GERMAN

5Th ANTHONY MASTROBUONO
[7-8 OPEN [79 |2 [1st ETHAN RUCKMAN

2nd DAVID GRIMES
AGE: WGT: #IN PLACE: NAME:

WGT:

[9-10 ROOKIE |57 |3 [1st MATTHEW SCHNAAK

2nd OWEN MILLS

3rd EMMANUEL VELKOS
[9-10 ROOKIE [65 |7 [1st JOEY ZYWIEC

2nd DYLAN SMITH

3rd BROCK MASON

4th CODY STEFFIEN

5th MICHAEL FRANKS

5th KYLE CASPERSEN
[9-10 ROOKIE |75 |5 [1st ABE MASTELLONE

2nd BRENNAN MAUGHAN

3rd MASON STOFFER

4th MAJOR GRANT

5th MACGUIRE BOY
[9-10 ROOKIE |84 |4 [1st RIDGE CLINE

2nd JACOB PETKA

3rd JUSTIN MYERS

4th VINCENZO LIMA
[9-10 ROOKIE |HWT |3 [1st AIDEN PRZYBESKI

2nd ALEXANDER SMITH

3rd AUDDIA PRINGLE
[9-10 OPEN |55 |4 [1st JAY CROSBY




2nd
3rd

[9-10 OPEN

[10  |ist

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[9-10 OPEN

[70

[10  |ist

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[9-10 OPEN

[3 [1ST

2nd
3rd

[9-10 OPEN

[80

[9 [1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[9-10 OPEN

[86

[5 [1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[9-10 OPEN

[103

[4 [1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[9-10 OPEN

[HwT |2 |1st

AGE:

WGT: #IN PLACE:

2nd

GARRAN LEFFEL

ANTHONY ROCCO

BAKARI SCOTT

DONOVAN PAES

JOEY NOVAK

WILL HANZEL

MATTHEW DURBIN

ADAM RAMSEY

DEVIN MASON

TIM PUTKE

KAI SANFILIPPO

RILEY ATKINS

KENNY BOGGS

TYLER KEBBEL

MANUEL SCORDAS

CY COLVIN

BRENNAN MAUGHAN

LANE MCKENZIE

CHARLIE WELLS

KADEN HOLMES

LUKE TURCHOLSKI

JOHN BEIBIZ

ANTHONY BRUNST

TRENT WIKEL

GRANT COZZA

IAN SHULTZ

SHAWN EARLE

TYLER WILSON

PATRICK CLINT

DANTE CIULLI

DAKOTA PITZ

JACK HALEY

DEVON CASH

AUDDIA PRINGLE

NAME:

WGT:

[11-12 ROOKIE |77

[4 [1ST

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 ROOKIE |90

[5 [1st

2nd
3rd

[11-12 ROOKIE [100

[4 [1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 ROOKIE [112

[4 [1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 ROOKIE |128

[3 [1st

QUINN HARTMAN

RYAN CADNUM

BEN WALKER

DEYA WAHDAN

KYLAN MALONEY

CODY GREEN

COLE BUNNER

TAYLOR PULIS

KENNY LAMBERT

MOE SULAMAN

ANGELO LEMASTER

AMAR COTCHERY

HUNTER LONG

BROOKLYN HANAGAN

BEN LAMIER

JULIAN SAVAGE




2nd
3rd

[11-12 ROOKIE |136

[4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[11-12 OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[11-12 OPEN

[80

[9

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[11-12 OPEN

[85

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[11-12 OPEN

[92

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[11-12 OPEN

[100

[5

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[11-12 OPEN

[110

[1st

2nd
3rd

[11-12 OPEN

[121

[1st

2nd

[11-12 OPEN

[135

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

JOSEPH STRAUBHAAR

DOMINIC MILLS

JOSEPH STRAUBHAAR

AIDEN SAYRE

PATRICK MARTIN

GRADY BYSTROM

GIOVANNI MERCURIO

LIAM FOYE

TY DAUGHERTY

DAVID VOLOSO

ZACH LYONS

KYLE MARES

JACK BUSH

DANIEL LEHMANN

MICHAEL MCCANN

QUINN SANFILIPPO

HYLTON ANTONIO

JEREMY LEIZMAN

KEVIN HEARNS

DOMINIC MULDRY

CAINEN COMERFORD

QUENTIN WHITEHILL

ETHAN SEAR

TY STRAUSE

DERRICK ANDOLSEK

MICHAEL BRUNST

MATTHEW HAMULA

NATHAN REDDEN

NATHAN FROST

KYLAN MALONEY

DAVID MROCZKA

JOSEPH ROESCH

JEROME MASON

JAYDEN JONES

BRADEN WELCH

CJ YOUNG

FRANK GARDNER

ANDREW TREXLER

DONOVAN PALMER

CADE JUHL

CASEY MARTIN

JORDAN BLOXSON

CALEB CHIPGUS

FRANK FAMON

CADE ROBERTSON

JEREMY SANTIAGO

JAKE NELSON

DAVID BALL

GRIFFIN NOVOTNY

JAKE NELSON

JOHN FYFFE

GARY RESCINA




5th
6th

[11-12 OPEN [HWT |2 [1st
2nd
[13-14 [119 |3 [1st
2nd
3rd
[13-14 [126 |3 [1st
2nd
3rd
[13-14 [134 |2 [1st
2nd
13-14 152 |2 1st
2nd
[13-14 [HWT |4 [1st
2nd
3rd

4th

KYLE MERCURIO

SAM BECKETT

BENJAMIN PRICE

DAVID FITZPATRICK

MITCHELL MIRACLE

BRADLEY STARON

ALFONSO NAZARIO

DE'ANDRE OLIVER

MARIO RINI

ZACH PAGANINI

JACOB DAVIDSON

RYAN HUMPHREY

ADAM BASISTA

JACOB ROSS

RYAN SUKER

NICHOLAS MCFADDEN

JOE DAVIDSON

MANCH GAMACHE




